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Jlockyrnukos Annpeit Mropesuy
Poccus, r.Mocksa

Jlockyrnukos Annpeit Mropesuy
Konbekuii 12.07.- Konresa TaTLﬂfla BrnagumuposHa
4 4 Paxos JImurpuit Bragumuposuy
MOJIyOCTPOB 25.07.2020 .

Jemepesckuit Mnbsa Bragumuposuy
Kenuun Anexceit Bragumuposua

50,2

32

72

8,4

4,0

73,0

100,00%

XKypasnés Auron Bragumuposuy
Poccus, r.Kpacnoropck

Kypasnés Anron Bnanumuposuy
Epmaxkos MBan AunpeeBuy
Kysbmenko FOpuit Bragumuposuy
Ipyanukosa Ceerinana BagumosHa
Aunppee bopuc KoncrantunoBuy
IlapukoBa Auxa BsueciiaBoBHa
Manynun Anexceit IlerpoBuy

02.08.-

Aqmait 4 4 15.08.2020

46,6

54

78

6,4

34

69,6

95,34%

Yepuenosa Ceetiana OpbesHa
Poccust, r. Kpacsoropex

Yepuenosa Cperiana FOpbeBna
3aitues Cepreit Hukomaesuu
Jonoros ITasen Cepreeuy

. epraueB Anexceii Cepreesuy
Konbckuit 24.07.- Hep p
4 4 Iputeiko IMaBen Muxaiinosuu
MOJIyOCTPOB 08.08.2020

HBaHoB AHTOH ApKajbeBHY

Ouupos baateip Hukonaesnu
Jlazapes AHTOH AJiekcaHpoBHY
Xopymxepa Onbra EBrensesna

446

1,0

72

4.8

3.8

61,4

84,11%

Bacraes Anexcanap DyapioBuy
Poccust, r.KykoBekuit

BacraeB Anekcanap DxyapaoBud

Apxunos Anekceii IOpbeBuy
27.04.- I'ypsesa Enena Huxonaesna

10.05.2019 |3yOxos ITaBen Bukroposuu

Tutos JIMuTpuii Anekcanaposuy

UYepnukosa Anactacus BukroposHa

Kasaxcran 4 4

38,8

54

44

4,0

4.8

57,4

78,63%

Komxebam Bragucnas ®enoposud
Vkpauna, r.0secca

Komxebam Bragucnas ®enoposuy
09.08.- Bbouapos Brajucias Bsiuecnaposuy

22.08.2020  |Tamu Anzapeii BachibeBuda

Mapmycesnu Anzpeii Bukroposuy

Kapnarst 4 4

41,0

22

14

2,6

24

49,6

67,95%

Cemenuyxk FOpuii Biajumuposuy
Vkpanna, r.0znecca

Cemenuyk FOpuit Bragnmuposuy
Kopiynosa Upuna MHHOKEHTbEBHA
Mapunsik Oxcana MuxaiinoHa
Coipd Cemen I'eopruesuy

Ilycros Cepreii Bnagumuposny

22.08.-

3akapnarbe 4 4 07.09.2020

37,2

12

3,0

2,0

24

45,8

62,74%

Cynbu

3aM. IJL CybH N0 BHIY :

Cexperaps CK no Buay:

T it cyabs

Kanages A.A.(benapycs, CCMK, MC)
Kapasaes A.H. (Poccust, CC1K, KMC)
Anoxnr A.A. (Poccns, CC1K, KMC)
Pomanos JI.A. (Poccust, CCMK, MC)
Pycakos C.A. (Poccusi, CC1K, KMC)
Kpusomees O.B. (Vkpanra, CC1K, MC)
By3 B.H. (Ykpauna, Cglil( MC)
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